CHORUS CALENDAR 2009 – 2010

** In bold are full chorus mandatory events **

unless otherwise noted concert warm-up is 1 hour prior to event

DATE


       TIME

      EVENT


LOCATION

Oct. 29  Thursday
      7:30 p.m.          
Masquerade concert
H.S.

Nov. 21  Saturday   

TBA
   
Sr. District Auditions
TBA
Dec. 2  Wednesday       1pm  – 3pm      
full chorus rehearsal  
Gym

Dec. 6  Sunday              12:30 p.m.        
 Concert /Pot luck  
            New Pond


Dec. 9
Wednesday        7:30 p.m.          
 Winter Concert
  
Weston H.S.

Dec. 14 Monday
     7:30 p.m.

 Concert snow date   
Weston H.S.

Dec. 17 Thursday         10:30am-5 p.m.   Caroling           
Mass General/Dana Jan. 8/9     
   
       TBA
        
Sr. District Festival

TBA

Jan. 23  Saturday
        TBA

All-State Auditions

TBA
Jan 27 Wednesday
   6:30–9:30 p.m.      
Mozart Rehearsal  
            Regis


Jan. 30 Saturday
        TBA

Jr. District Auditions
TBA

Jan. 31 Sunday            1 - 4 p.m. 

Mozart Rehearsal               Regis


Feb. 3 Wednesday
   8:00 p.m.
 
Mozart Concert  

Regis

Feb. 4 Thursday
   8:00 p.m.        
Snow date (Mozart)
Regis

Feb. 10 Wednesday
   7:00 p.m.          
Jazz night(jazz choir only)Town Hall

March 3  Wed
7Pm


CELTICS    
March 5/6
      
       TBA
       
 Jr. District Festival   
TBA

March 17 Wednesday    7:30 p.m.          
Spring Sing 


Weston H.S.


              (Concert choir only – Thurs. March 25- snow date)

Mar. 18/19/20  
        TBA
        
All-State Festival 

TBA

April 15 Thursday
      7:30 p.m.          
Pops Concert    

Weston H.S.
